
ComfortRubberGloves 

Comfort Rubber Gloves Industries Sdn. Bhd. 
(Company No.: 260990-U) 

Lot 821,Jalan Matang, 
34750 Matang, Perak, Malaysia .. 

 P:+6058472777/2888 
F.: +605 847 9108 / 6250 

E.: inquiry@comfort-rubber.com.my 
w.: www.comfort-rubber.com.my 

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY 

To whom it may concern, 

We, Comfort Rubber Gloves Industries Sdn. Bhd. hereby declare that product described as 

Powdered Nitrite Examination Gloves is comply with Food Contact Materials Regulation (EC) 

1935/2004. The product of Powder Free Nitrile Examination Gloves has been tested and pass 

the following test: 

No Test Report Name Test Report No. 

1. EN 1186-1 :2002 for the selection of  conditions and 
test methods - EN 1186-9:2002 aqueous food CRSSA/190818676-CAl 7838 
simulants by article filling method. (1 st migration) 

The test report is applicable for hy@pro N4P Powdered Nitrite Examination Glove due to the 

compounding formulation and manufacturing process are the similar except for the modified 

com starch used for powder. The com starch used in the process is USP grade. 

Signed 

Name 

Position 

Date 

Cert no: MY09/77229 

QA Manager 

29th October 2020 


